	I make the second of the secon
FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET) Potent and Tradomiark Office	
CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 05-13-19	99 'LY K
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ □	MAY MAY
To the Honorable Commissioner c	attached dighal documents or copy the ieef
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10103636	4 nd address of receiving party(ies)
GreenStreet Company, Inc.	Name: Syndicate Sales, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Washington ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Internal Address: P.O. Box 756 Street Address: 2025 N. Wabash St. 76903-756 City: Kokomo State: Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Indiana Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Execution Date: May 5, 1999	is attached:
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/376,711 75/458,217 75/473,698	1,970,128 2,152,439 1,070,104 1,804,015 2,015,030 1,744,200 2,152,443 1,970,105 tached? □ Yes 및 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name:John V. Moriarty	
Internal Address: WOODARD EMHARDT NAUGHTON	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_290.00
	☑ Enclosed
MORIARTY & MCNETT	•
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Bank One Center/Tower 111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700 City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 46204 05/13/1999 DNGNYEN 00000005 1970128	8. Deposit account number: 23-3030
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. John V. Moriarty Name of Person Signing	Signature Cover sheet attachments and document:
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

REEL: 1896 FRAME: 0478

; #2

05/06/99 13:55

Job 335

Page 2

May-04-99 TOE 15:32 Woodard, Emhardt....

5- 6-99;

Sent by:

RECEIVED:

Mondary Tubardt

FAX NO. 317 637 7561

P. 32/34

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, GreenStreet Company, Inc.(also known as GreenStreet Co., Inc. and GreenStreet Company and hereinafter cooperatively referred to as ASSIGNOR), a Washington corporation located at 203 Mission, Suite 210, Cashmere, Washington 98815, is the owner of record of the trademarks, trademark registrations, and trademark applications identified in Exhibit A, attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, the trademarks, trademark registrations and trademark applications shown on Exhibit A, attached hereto along with all of the entire right, title and interest associated therewith including the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the marks were duly sold, assigned and transferred by ASSIGNOR on or about January 25, 1999 to Syndicate Sales, Inc., an Indiana corporation located at 2025 N. Wabash St., P.O. Box 756, Kokomo, Indiana 76903-0756 (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), and,

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE is the successor to the business of the ASSIGNOR to which the marks pertain; and,

WHEREAS, it is desired to confirm the aforesaid sale, assignment, and transfer of said trademarks, trademark registrations, and trademark applications to make the same a matter of record;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One and No/100 Dollars (\$1.00) and other good and valuable and sufficient consideration, said ASSIGNOR, hereby acknowledges as of January 25, 1999, the aforesaid sale, assignment and transfer, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in and to the tradernarks, trademark registrations, and trademark applications listed in Exhibit A attached hereto and all rights associated therewith, together with rights of actions, in law or in equity for any past or future infringement thereof

This assignment shall be, and is hereby made, effective nunc pro tune as of January 25, 1999.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1896 FRAME: 0479 RECEIVED: 5-6-99; 3:51PM; 50978 Sent by: GREENSTREET 5097828141

5097828141 => WOODARD EMHARDT;

05/06/99 13:56

Job 335

Page 3

KAY-04-96 TOE 15:32

And 607 /2011 to GREENSTHEET; #3

FAX NO. 317 637 7581

P. 03704

IN WITNESS WHEREOF ASSIGNOR has caused these presents to be signed and executed by its authorized corporate office, as of 5 5 1999

ASSIGNOR

Gary D Abby

President

TRADEMARK REEL: 1896 FRAME: 0480

5097828141 ≈> WOODARD EMHARDT; #4 ECEIVED: 5- 6-99; 3:51PM; Sent by: GREENSTREET 5097828141

05/06/99 13:56 Job 335

Page 4

MAY-04-98 TUE 15:33 Woodams, Emhardt.... FAX NO. 317 637 7561 F. 34/04

EXHIBIT A

Pending Trademarks

Mark Serial No. SILKS ALIVE! 75/376,711 FLEUROBBIA 75/458,217 DELLAROBBIA 75/473,698

Registered Trademarks

Mark	Registration No.
ALL THAT SHIMMERS	1,970,128
WOODLAND PARK	1,804,015
ULTRA LIFE!	2,152,443
BRITE KNIGHT	2,152,439
VICTORIA'S	2,015,030
ALL THAT GLITTERS	1,970,105
EVERLASTING ELEGANCE	1,070,104
GREENSTREET	1,744,200

5427+1:JVM:42968

TRADEMARK REEL: 1896 FRAME: 0481

RECORDED: 05/10/1999